Bus

International Coach Service N1389 Szczecin - Berlin - Jena Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Szczecin, Bus Station — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Szczecin, Bus Station — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
4 stops Monday 08:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:50
Szczecin, Bus Station

Wednesday 08:50
Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy

Thursday 08:50
U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]

Friday 08:50
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Saturday 08:50

Sunday 08:50

Route info

Direction: Szczecin, Bus Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

L o
Y -~ \\:./.
\ <
|
A b
= ¥ ey
] { ‘.
Stechiin:
ALppimer
il i
~+ X
Gorzaw Wielk
.l 5
e
—
! /
— ~.Rotsdam - \
g ‘1, g oy i T L
Pl = o | i £ R :
o= ! | - =] Street contributers
= \ [ ; Opé’f’ MQQ =} =
BusMaps

1389 — Szczecin - Berlin - Jena


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Szczecin, Bus Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]

Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy

Szczecin, Bus Station

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Szczecin, Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415

Direction Route schedule

Jena, Busbahnhof — Szczecin, Bus Station Jena, Busbahnhof — Szczecin, Bus Station
7 stops Monday 24:45+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 24:45
Jena, Busbahnhof y
Wednesday 24:45
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite
Thursday 24:45+1
Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Friday 24:45"
Flughafen Ber
+1
U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram] Saturday 24:45
et
Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy Sunday 24:45
Szczecin, Bus Station
Route info

Direction: Jena, Busbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415

Direction
Szczecin, Bus Station — Jena, Busbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Szczecin, Bus Station

Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy

U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]

Flughafen Ber

Halle (Saale), Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Jena, Busbahnhof

Route schedule
Szczecin, Bus Station — Jena, Busbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Szczecin, Bus Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 59 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

N1389 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1389-1950892065-417353415

